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Brown Division
TEAM

Drinking Fortes
Captain Wiggles
Swamp Donkeys
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13
7
5

Weeden't eat those Brownies 3

Orange Division
TEAM

w

AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums9

Mooseknuckles
HeHateMe
Drafting Dangerously

White Division
TEAM

The Lone Wolf
Tebows V Card

No Pryors

A Buck Alum

Total Points

TEAM

Drinking Fortes
The Lone Wolf
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AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums

Drafting Dangerously
HeHateMe
Mooseknuckles
Captain Wiggles

No Pryors

Swamp Donkeys

Weeden't eat those Brownies

Tebows V Card
A Buck Alum
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PTS

2032
1940
1870
1810
1752
1749
1697
1635
1585
1435
1429
1408

PCT
0.929
0.500
0.393
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.393
0.357
0.357

PF
1637
1357
1316
1251

PF
1522
1478
1478
1519

PF
1568
1207
1395
1202

PA
1292
1446
1383
1502

PA
1390
1416
1459
1613

PA
1289
1406
1403
1331
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DIVISION
3-3-0
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DIVISION
6-0-0

2-4-
4-2-
0-6-
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STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 7
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
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