Fantasy Football Fanatics

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 06-Mar-2014 12:11 AM Eastern

Brown Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
Drinking Fortes	13	1	0	0.929	1637	1292	6 - 0 - 0	Won 5	
Captain Wiggles	7	7	0	0.500	1357	1446	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1	
Swamp Donkeys	5	8	1	0.393	1316	1383	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 3	
Weeden't eat those Brownies	3	11	0	0.214	1251	1502	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1	
Orange Division									
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bur	ms9	5	0	0.643	1522	1390	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3	
Mooseknuckles	8	6	0	0.571	1478	1416	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1	
HeHateMe	7	7	0	0.500	1478	1459	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1	
Drafting Dangerously	4	10	0	0.286	1519	1613	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 4	
White Division									
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
The Lone Wolf	12	2	0	0.857	1568	1289	6 - 0 - 0	Won 7	
Tebows V Card	5	8	1	0.393	1207	1406	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1	
No Pryors	5	9	0	0.357	1395	1403	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1	
A Buck Alum	5	9	0	0.357	1202	1331	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 3	

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Drinking Fortes	2032
The Lone Wolf	1940
AJ Green and a Bunch of Bums	1870
Drafting Dangerously	1810
HeHateMe	1752
Mooseknuckles	1749
Captain Wiggles	1697
No Pryors	1635
Swamp Donkeys	1585
Weeden't eat those Brownies	1435
Tebows V Card	1429
A Buck Alum	1408